

Prasar Remodelling & Const Pkt Ltd
Agno - 21 SBD/2020-21

1037 Mithuna Toli Gidha Se Yadan Tola
Middle School Gidha M.M.G.S.Y (S.Y)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khasania

DIVISION

Alandi

SUB-DIVISION

M.B NO - 1123

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2nd On A/c Bill

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Abstract of cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1	Providing and				
	fixing working				
	benchmarks - do				
2.0 No	2 ty rods msp -	13/1			
	@ 3885.45/m				7771.00
②/2	Providing & fixing				
	Reference pillar - do				
6.0 Nos	8 ty rods msp -	13/2			
	@ 1778.13/m				10669.00
③/3	Clearing and				
	grubbing road land				
	- do - do				
0.84 Hec	8 ty rods msp -	13/3			
	@ 52950.33/Hec				44495.00
④/4	Box cutting excavated				
	for roadway - do				
54.60 m ³	8 ty rods msp -	13/4			
	@ 75.57/m ³				4126.00
⑤/5	Construction of				
	embankment				
	lead 100m - do - do				
1727.25 m ³	8 ty rods msp -	13/5			
	@ 169.67/m ³				280972.00
⑥/6	Construction of				
	subgrade and				
	earthen shoulder				
	- do - do				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3097.17 m ³	Qty	side	m ³	P-13	
	@	192.04/m ³			₹ 594780.20
(7)/7	Const. of granular				
	Sub base by well				
	graded material				
	for do do				
1066.66 m ³	Qty	side	m ³	P-14	
	@	2419.38/m ³			₹ 2580656.00
(8)/8	Providing, laying				
	spreading with Gm III				
	do do				
415.36 m ³	Qty	side	m ³	P-14	
	@	3285.0/m ³			₹ 1364457.60
(9)/22	Forming and				
	framing logs				
	Citezon board -				
	do do				
2.0 No	Qty	side	m ³	P-14	
	@	9171.94/m ³			₹ 1834400.00
(10)/24	Earthwork excavation				
	for structure do do				
332.61 m ³	Qty	side	m ³	P-14	
	@	279.09/m ³			₹ 92828.00
(11)/25	Forming for				
	in levelling				
	Course do do				
39.54 m ³	Qty	side	m ³	P-14/11	
	@	5050.64/m ³			₹ 199702.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12)/26	Brick masonry				
	work on cm (1:4)				
	as complete - do - do				
78.78 m ³	8 ty	width	1 m 3/4	15/12	
	@ 5848.32 / m ³ ₹ 460731 =				
(13)/27	Plaster with cement				
	mortar (1:4) brick				
	work in sub structure.				
205.68 m ²	8 ty	width	1 m 3/4	15/12	
	@ 165.42 / m ² ₹ 34023 = 00				
(14)/28	Plaster reinforced				
	cement concrete				
	work in sub				
	structure do - do				
12.21 m ³	8 ty	width	1 m 3/4	15/12	
	@ 5824.83 / m ³ ₹ 71121 = 00				
(15)/30	sand filling in				
	foundation do - do				
3.75 m ³	8 ty	width	1 m 3/4	15/12	
	@ 430.51 / m ³ ₹ 1614 = 00				
(16)/31	Brick masonry				
	work on cm (1:4)				
	in foundation.				
	- do - do -				
185.91 m ³	8 ty	width	1 m 3/4	15/12	
	@ 5576.71 / m ³ ₹ 1036766 =				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17)/33	Brickwork and				
	laying RCC m/s				
	deck slab do-				
13.83 m ³	Qty under m/s	16/17			
	@ 6789.51/m ³				£ 93899.00
(18)/34	S/P/Placing H/S				
	bar ch Super				
	structure do do				
1.91 MT	Qty under m/s	16/18			
	@ 52671.35/MT				£ 100602.00
(19)/35	Brickwork and				
	fining joint sealup				
	do do				
45.00 M	Qty under m/s	16/19			
	@ 38.11/M				£ 1715.00
(20)/36	Brick masonry				
	work ch call 1:4				
	ch Parapet do-				
11.52 m ³	Qty under m/s	16/20			
	@ 6263.54/m ³				£ 72156.00
(21)/37	Brickwork and				
	holes do do				
84.00 m ³	Qty under m/s	16/21			
	@ 109.51/m ³				£ 9199.00
	total				£ 708062.00
Add Gst @ 12%					£ 84967.50
Add L.C @ 1%					£ 7080.60
					£ 800110.10

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner